
Year
Non Total

 Residential Site Mobile Additions Number of Yearly
Built Homes Residences % increase Valuation Valuation Change % Change

1989 $16,495,375
1990 9 13 5 10 37 405 2.53% $17,314,540 $819,165 4.97%
1991 11 10 6 5 32 421 1.20% $18,054,325 $739,785 4.27%
1992 14 11 5 9 39 437 2.10% $18,672,830 $618,505 3.43%
1993 14 13 3 9 39 453 2.03% $19,425,500 $752,670 4.03%
1994 9 8 7 10 34 468 2.18% $20,217,100 $791,600 4.08%
1995 13 12 4 3 32 484 0.62% $21,555,700 $1,338,600 6.62%
1996 11 12 9 10 42 505 2.02% $22,221,300 $665,600 3.09%
1997 8 6 7 10 31 518 1.97% $23,012,300 $791,000 3.56%
1998 19 6 10 14 49 534 2.69% $21,266,500 -$1,745,800 -7.59%
1999 24 15 11 18 68 560 3.32% $22,069,000 $802,500 3.77%
2000 19 6 4 13 42 570 2.33% $23,324,300 $1,255,300 5.69%

Total $6,009,760
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